

King County

1200 King County Courthouse 516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

Legislation Details

File #: 2014-0208 Version: 2

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 6/2/2014 In control: Law, Justice, Health and Human Services

Committee

On agenda: Final action: 6/23/2014

Enactment date: 7/7/2014 Enactment #: 17840

Title: AN ORDINANCE authorizing the county executive to execute an interlocal agreement between King

County and the city of Carnation for law enforcement services.

Sponsors: Kathy Lambert

Indexes: Carnation, City of, Interlocal Agreement, Law Enforcement

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance 17840.pdf, 2. A. Interlocal Agreement - King County and City of Carnation re Law

Enforcement Services, 3. 2014-0208 legislative review form.pdf, 4. A. Interlocal Agreement - King County and City of Carnation re Law Enforcement Services, 5. 2014-0208 fiscal note.xlsx, 6. 2014-0208 transmittal letter.doc, 7. Attachment 1 Amendment 1 2014-0208 Carnation ILA.docx, 8. Staff Report 2014-0208 Carnation ILA final.docx, 9. Revised Staff Report 2014-0208 Carnation ILA.docx

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/23/2014	2	Metropolitan King County Council	Hearing Held	
6/23/2014	2	Metropolitan King County Council	Passed	Pass
6/10/2014	1	Law, Justice, Health and Human Services Committee	Recommended Do Pass Substitute	Pass
6/2/2014	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Introduced and Referred	